
Destiny Richardson 
Date of birth: August 19th, 1997 

Nationality: American 

Height: 5’3 

Hair color: Brown 

Email: destinyjrichardson@gmail.com 

Telephone: +4915229851033 

PERFORMANCE EXPERIENCE 

Opening for Eric Bellinger w/     Center Stage Theatre 

Stevie Harts     

SAE Institute Teen Summit                                              

Dancehall & Choreography Show   

BA Dance Christmas Show 

Zombie Walk Performance 

Stop Collaborate and Listen  

BA CD and Pop Music Showing 

Lose My Breath: Dance 411 

Adult Competition Team (heels) 

Bring Her Out: Dance 411 

Adult Competition Team (solo) 

International Film Project  

Production Venue Director/Musical 

  SAE Institute 

 IABARCELONA 

 IABARCELONA 

 Sitges Film Festival 

 IABARCELONA 

      Star Systems 

 Star Systems 

    Barcelona Spain 

Grayling Walker 

Rap Plug      

Tanya Lebedzeva, Eliana Khan, Ashanti 
Emmanuel, Marta Hlin 

Greg Mcpherson, Jono Kitchens, Jenn 
Blake, Sara Colomino, Gimenez 

Alicia Cano 

Kike Granero, Anthony Trahearn,  
Jono Kitchens, Adira Baulenas Bardia 

Jeremy Green 

Shanorris Pollock 

Sandrino Cayo 
 

 Year

2018 

2019 

2017 

2017 

2019 

2020 

2019 

2019 

2020 

TRAINING 
INSTITUTE OF THE ARTS BARCELONA, Liverpool John Moores University: BA (Hons), Dance 411 Company, 

Wiesbaden Dance Academy, Jacksonville University, Millennium Dance Complex Germany 

 SUMMER INTENSIVES AND WORKSHOPS 
JgreenProduction Intensive (Jeremy Green, 2019-2020), TheBestWayICanDescribeIt Program (Brya Woods, 2020), 

Kike Granero (2020),  

 OTHER SKILLS 
Aerial Hoops and Silks, Heels, Singing, Choreographing, Jazz Funk, Gymnastics/ Tumbling, Modern, Voguing, 

Cheerleading, Fashion styling, Hip hop, Contemporary. 




